
Calvad'O sprints - IKEA Indoor sam. 17/05/2025 22:19
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 IKEA Bleu  (14)  0.7 km  0 m   22 P
 1(190)  2(191)  3(212)  4(223)  5(193)  6(194)  7(195)  8(196)  9(197)  10(198)  11(199)  12(200)  13(220)  14(201)

 15(202)  16(203)  17(204)  18(205)  19(206)  20(207)  21(208)  22(229)  A

 1  10  WILD Simon  Bleu  13:29  0:36  0:57  1:20  1:41  2:10  2:48  3:36  4:26  5:09  5:35  6:19  6:50  7:21  7:53
 7605NM COBS  0:36  0:21  0:23  0:21  0:29  0:38  0:48  0:50  0:43  0:26  0:44  0:31  0:31  0:32

 8:18  9:01  10:49  11:19  11:48  12:21  12:46  13:11  13:29
 0:25  0:43  1:48  0:30  0:29  0:33  0:25  0:25  0:18

 2  2  KOWARSKY Elena  Bleu  13:41  0:33  1:35  1:53  2:18  2:43  3:19  3:49  5:12  5:48  6:42  7:27  9:08  9:32  10:01
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:33  1:02  0:18  0:25  0:25  0:36  0:30  1:23  0:36  0:54  0:45  1:41  0:24  0:29

 10:15  10:50  11:24  11:53  12:14  12:57  13:10  13:23  13:41
 0:14  0:35  0:34  0:29  0:21  0:43  0:13  0:13  0:18

 3  CALANDOT Edgar  Bleu  14:44  1:41  2:02  2:41  3:02  3:30  4:34  5:30  6:36  7:30  7:55  8:23  8:59  9:43  10:28
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:41  0:21  0:39  0:21  0:28  1:04  0:56  1:06  0:54  0:25  0:28  0:36  0:44  0:45

 11:12  11:44  12:25  12:44  13:09  14:04  14:18  14:30  14:44
 0:44  0:32  0:41  0:19  0:25  0:55  0:14  0:12  0:14

 4  15  FOREST Bastien  Bleu  15:19  0:33  0:47  1:18  1:37  1:54  3:13  4:40  5:30  6:05  6:27  8:43  9:57  10:08  11:40
 1499NM Individuels  0:33  0:14  0:31  0:19  0:17  1:19  1:27  0:50  0:35  0:22  2:16  1:14  0:11  1:32

 11:50  12:17  13:15  13:39  14:00  14:36  14:48  15:03  15:19
 0:10  0:27  0:58  0:24  0:21  0:36  0:12  0:15  0:16

 5  14  DESGRAND Marilyne  Bleu  16:28  1:02  1:25  2:03  2:30  2:58  3:35  4:10  5:04  5:45  6:19  9:17  10:26  10:35  11:30
 1499NM Individuels  1:02  0:23  0:38  0:27  0:28  0:37  0:35  0:54  0:41  0:34  2:58  1:09  0:09  0:55

 11:41  12:08  13:03  14:19  14:36  15:26  15:51  16:08  16:28
 0:11  0:27  0:55  1:16  0:17  0:50  0:25  0:17  0:20

 6  12  KRIPPEL Camille  Bleu  19:23  0:46  1:24  1:58  2:18  2:44  3:37  4:24  6:41  7:55  8:40  10:42  12:02  12:23  13:04
 3502BR CRCO  0:46  0:38  0:34  0:20  0:26  0:53  0:47  2:17  1:14  0:45  2:02  1:20  0:21  0:41

 13:31  14:06  15:21  16:02  16:47  18:33  18:47  19:07  19:23
 0:27  0:35  1:15  0:41  0:45  1:46  0:14  0:20  0:16

 7  9  BIGOT Gabin  Bleu  21:14  1:55  2:33  3:06  3:25  4:13  5:06  6:17  8:23  9:57  10:44  11:52  13:01  13:16  14:07
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:55  0:38  0:33  0:19  0:48  0:53  1:11  2:06  1:34  0:47  1:08  1:09  0:15  0:51

 14:32  15:11  16:35  18:22  18:50  19:52  20:35  20:55  21:14
 0:25  0:39  1:24  1:47  0:28  1:02  0:43  0:20  0:19

 8  3  VILLEDIEU Jeanne  Bleu  21:19  1:08  1:55  3:59  4:22  4:51  5:37  6:24  8:37  9:55  10:40  12:42  13:57  14:20  15:04
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:08  0:47  2:04  0:23  0:29  0:46  0:47  2:13  1:18  0:45  2:02  1:15  0:23  0:44

 15:30  16:06  17:17  18:02  18:46  20:16  20:46  21:04  21:19
 0:26  0:36  1:11  0:45  0:44  1:30  0:30  0:18  0:15

 9  7  LAVILLE Christian  Bleu  35:59  1:01  2:24  3:17  3:42  4:14  5:25  6:51  8:53  11:12  12:39  14:27  15:34  16:38  22:15
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:01  1:23  0:53  0:25  0:32  1:11  1:26  2:02  2:19  1:27  1:48  1:07  1:04  5:37

 23:11  24:15  26:36  28:30  29:20  33:57  34:50  35:34  35:59
 0:56  1:04  2:21  1:54  0:50  4:37  0:53  0:44  0:25

 10  1  LE ROUX Jacques  Bleu  36:33  1:32  2:13  3:21  4:27  5:19  7:00  10:10  13:32  14:42  17:30  18:50  22:15  24:09  26:47
 7807IF GO78  1:32  0:41  1:08  1:06  0:52  1:41  3:10  3:22  1:10  2:48  1:20  3:25  1:54  2:38

 27:12  28:48  32:21  33:04  34:01  35:03  35:48  36:15  36:33
 0:25  1:36  3:33  0:43  0:57  1:02  0:45  0:27  0:18

 11  8  LAVILLE Nicole  Bleu  38:07  1:23  4:44  5:23  5:49  6:24  7:45  9:07  11:06  13:21  14:46  16:25  18:22  18:47  24:20
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:23  3:21  0:39  0:26  0:35  1:21  1:22  1:59  2:15  1:25  1:39  1:57  0:25  5:33

 25:14  26:21  30:14  30:44  31:26  36:06  36:58  37:40  38:07  27:29
 0:54  1:07  3:53  0:30  0:42  4:40  0:52  0:42  0:27  *206

 12  13  KRIPPEL Thomas  Bleu  40:40  1:34  2:21  3:06  3:28  3:50  4:35  13:38  14:23  15:00  16:45  24:57  31:31  31:59  32:48
 3502BR CRCO  1:34  0:47  0:45  0:22  0:22  0:45  9:03  0:45  0:37  1:45  8:12  6:34  0:28  0:49

 33:16  34:27  36:04  36:47  37:26  38:25  39:50  40:21  40:40  40:21
 0:28  1:11  1:37  0:43  0:39  0:59  1:25  0:31  0:19  *229

 5  CALANDOT Léonie  Bleu  pm  0:53  1:15  2:36  3:02  3:49  5:03  -----  8:31  10:25  -----  11:46  20:27  21:04  24:53
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:53  0:22  1:21  0:26  0:47  1:14  3:28  1:54  1:21  8:41  0:37  3:49

 25:47  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0:54

 11  MILEO Camille  Bleu  pm  0:52  1:18  2:00  2:27  2:54  3:37  7:46  8:59  9:55  10:24  14:24  -----  15:42  22:37
 7605NM COBS  0:52  0:26  0:42  0:27  0:27  0:43  4:09  1:13  0:56  0:29  4:00  1:18  6:55

 22:48  24:56  25:38  26:27  26:58  27:40  29:01  29:09  29:24
 0:11  2:08  0:42  0:49  0:31  0:42  1:21  0:08  0:15

 IKEA Jaune  (10)  0.8 km  0 m   19 P
 1(192)  2(195)  3(196)  4(194)  5(193)  6(191)  7(190)  8(196)  9(197)  10(209)  11(199)  12(207)  13(203)  14(202)

 15(201)  16(205)  17(206)  18(208)  19(229)  A

 1  18  FOREST Elsa  Jaune  16:25  1:44  2:55  3:58  4:54  5:26  5:57  6:21  8:04  8:35  10:35  11:15  12:57  13:30  13:55
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:44  1:11  1:03  0:56  0:32  0:31  0:24  1:43  0:31  2:00  0:40  1:42  0:33  0:25

 14:08  14:54  15:10  15:46  16:10  16:25
 0:13  0:46  0:16  0:36  0:24  0:15

 2  22  CARNIOL Teiva  Jaune  17:59  2:04  3:18  3:58  5:14  5:51  6:29  6:54  7:56  8:47  11:14  11:58  12:55  14:50  15:13
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  2:04  1:14  0:40  1:16  0:37  0:38  0:25  1:02  0:51  2:27  0:44  0:57  1:55  0:23

 15:26  16:33  16:52  17:36  17:45  17:59
 0:13  1:07  0:19  0:44  0:09  0:14

 3  19  KOWARSKY Nicolas  Jaune  19:36  1:33  2:31  5:15  6:55  7:38  8:29  8:57  9:44  10:29  12:32  13:14  14:10  14:52  15:30
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:33  0:58  2:44  1:40  0:43  0:51  0:28  0:47  0:45  2:03  0:42  0:56  0:42  0:38

 15:44  17:08  17:41  18:28  18:56  19:36
 0:14  1:24  0:33  0:47  0:28  0:40

 4  MILEO Adèle  Jaune  20:38  1:30  2:53  3:43  4:53  5:30  6:01  6:30  7:28  8:10  10:22  11:07  13:37  14:13  15:03
 7605NM COBS  1:30  1:23  0:50  1:10  0:37  0:31  0:29  0:58  0:42  2:12  0:45  2:30  0:36  0:50

 15:17  18:40  19:06  20:15  20:25  20:38
 0:14  3:23  0:26  1:09  0:10  0:13

 5  20  VERGER Maëlle  Jaune  20:43  1:27  2:44  4:02  5:27  6:08  6:48  7:25  8:22  9:01  11:24  12:22  13:29  14:41  15:11
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:27  1:17  1:18  1:25  0:41  0:40  0:37  0:57  0:39  2:23  0:58  1:07  1:12  0:30

 15:26  18:10  18:51  20:08  20:27  20:43
 0:15  2:44  0:41  1:17  0:19  0:16
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 IKEA Jaune  (10)  0.8 km  0 m   19 P  (suite)

 1(192)  2(195)  3(196)  4(194)  5(193)  6(191)  7(190)  8(196)  9(197)  10(209)  11(199)  12(207)  13(203)  14(202)
 15(201)  16(205)  17(206)  18(208)  19(229)  A

 6  16  LE ROUX Augustin  Jaune  21:40  1:56  3:20  5:01  6:28  7:03  8:12  8:36  9:50  10:21  15:23  16:00  17:04  17:44  18:14
 7807IF GO78  1:56  1:24  1:41  1:27  0:35  1:09  0:24  1:14  0:31  5:02  0:37  1:04  0:40  0:30

 18:29  20:10  20:37  21:18  21:28  21:40
 0:15  1:41  0:27  0:41  0:10  0:12

 7  21  LEDUC Sandrine  Jaune  27:55  3:43  5:47  6:56  9:40  10:21  11:30  12:09  13:08  14:50  19:11  20:03  22:30  23:24  24:14
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  3:43  2:04  1:09  2:44  0:41  1:09  0:39  0:59  1:42  4:21  0:52  2:27  0:54  0:50

 24:30  25:41  26:20  27:19  27:40  27:55
 0:16  1:11  0:39  0:59  0:21  0:15

 8  17  LAFORET Audrey  Jaune  30:13  7:12  8:16  9:20  10:47  11:18  11:51  12:13  12:52  13:21  16:19  16:55  20:44  22:06  23:35
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  7:12  1:04  1:04  1:27  0:31  0:33  0:22  0:39  0:29  2:58  0:36  3:49  1:22  1:29

 23:47  25:49  26:07  29:50  29:59  30:13
 0:12  2:02  0:18  3:43  0:09  0:14

 9  24  COSTECALDE Claire  Jaune  36:41  2:26  5:29  7:17  9:13  10:41  11:59  12:57  14:36  15:37  21:06  22:33  24:25  26:12  27:13
 6008HF NCO  2:26  3:03  1:48  1:56  1:28  1:18  0:58  1:39  1:01  5:29  1:27  1:52  1:47  1:01

 27:59  31:28  33:28  35:06  36:18  36:41
 0:46  3:29  2:00  1:38  1:12  0:23

 10  4  HARDEL Elisabeth  Jaune  46:51  6:21  8:52  11:03  12:39  15:45  17:23  18:12  19:30  22:07  27:17  29:40  33:35  34:28  35:21
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  6:21  2:31  2:11  1:36  3:06  1:38  0:49  1:18  2:37  5:10  2:23  3:55  0:53  0:53

 36:19  38:02  38:46  46:18  46:33  46:51
 0:58  1:43  0:44  7:32  0:15  0:18

 IKEA Orange C  (29)  1.2 km  0 m   33 P
 1(215)  2(213)  3(209)  4(210)  5(197)  6(196)  7(202)  8(218)  9(211)  10(222)  11(203)  12(221)  13(205)  14(227)

 15(204)  16(228)  17(225)  18(224)  19(193)  20(195)  21(212)  22(191)  23(198)  24(217)  25(200)  26(220)  27(201)  28(199)
 29(207)  30(208)  31(226)  32(219)  33(229)  A

 1  26  BRASSART Eryne  Org C  16:10  0:19  0:32  1:18  1:46  2:30  2:53  4:13  4:29  4:50  5:32  5:53  6:05  6:26  6:39
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:19  0:13  0:46  0:28  0:44  0:23  1:20  0:16  0:21  0:42  0:21  0:12  0:21  0:13

 6:55  7:03  8:32  8:48  9:00  9:24  10:06  10:30  11:14  12:13  13:42  13:52  14:13  14:47
 0:16  0:08  1:29  0:16  0:12  0:24  0:42  0:24  0:44  0:59  1:29  0:10  0:21  0:34

 15:25  15:36  15:33  15:55  15:57  16:10
 0:38  0:11  0:22  0:02  0:13

 2  32  VILLEDIEU Manon  Org C  18:42  0:25  0:42  1:26  1:55  2:41  3:05  5:04  5:24  6:07  6:56  7:22  7:35  7:58  8:08
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:25  0:17  0:44  0:29  0:46  0:24  1:59  0:20  0:43  0:49  0:26  0:13  0:23  0:10

 8:23  8:35  10:13  10:29  10:45  11:13  12:09  12:24  13:16  14:13  15:55  16:09  16:32  17:13
 0:15  0:12  1:38  0:16  0:16  0:28  0:56  0:15  0:52  0:57  1:42  0:14  0:23  0:41

 17:48  18:00  17:58  18:26  18:29  18:42
 0:35  0:12  0:28  0:03  0:13

 3  27  BRASSART Sophie  Org C  20:24  0:22  0:38  1:37  2:11  3:05  3:33  4:41  4:56  6:38  7:40  8:08  8:29  9:02  9:09
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:22  0:16  0:59  0:34  0:54  0:28  1:08  0:15  1:42  1:02  0:28  0:21  0:33  0:07

 9:26  9:38  11:24  11:38  11:51  12:16  13:18  13:33  14:21  15:28  17:24  17:37  17:57  18:43
 0:17  0:12  1:46  0:14  0:13  0:25  1:02  0:15  0:48  1:07  1:56  0:13  0:20  0:46

 19:28  19:45  19:45  20:08  20:10  20:24
 0:45  0:17  0:00  0:23  0:02  0:14

 4  38  LEMIEGRE Juliette  Org C  22:26  0:34  0:49  3:24  3:52  5:08  5:30  6:55  7:16  8:43  9:47  10:17  10:46  11:09  11:16
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:34  0:15  2:35  0:28  1:16  0:22  1:25  0:21  1:27  1:04  0:30  0:29  0:23  0:07

 11:33  11:41  13:22  13:36  13:48  14:11  15:06  15:31  16:19  17:22  19:16  19:36  20:01  20:41
 0:17  0:08  1:41  0:14  0:12  0:23  0:55  0:25  0:48  1:03  1:54  0:20  0:25  0:40

 21:28  21:51  21:50  22:12  22:14  22:26  2:56
 0:47  0:23  0:22  0:02  0:12  *210

 5  43  BRIERE Axelle  Org C  22:31  0:35  0:52  1:54  2:23  4:14  5:35  7:19  7:37  8:17  9:05  9:32  9:46  10:12  10:20
 7605NM COBS  0:35  0:17  1:02  0:29  1:51  1:21  1:44  0:18  0:40  0:48  0:27  0:14  0:26  0:08

 10:36  10:53  12:41  12:58  13:15  13:46  14:51  15:08  16:05  17:11  19:18  19:31  19:56  20:40
 0:16  0:17  1:48  0:17  0:17  0:31  1:05  0:17  0:57  1:06  2:07  0:13  0:25  0:44

 21:29  21:42  21:44  22:09  22:15  22:31
 0:49  0:13  0:02  0:25  0:06  0:16

 6  35  MILOT Emma  Org C  22:45  0:27  0:53  2:41  3:11  4:07  4:30  6:18  6:35  7:29  8:19  8:48  9:01  9:29  9:37
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:27  0:26  1:48  0:30  0:56  0:23  1:48  0:17  0:54  0:50  0:29  0:13  0:28  0:08

 9:53  10:06  13:05  13:21  13:35  14:03  14:54  15:11  16:00  17:42  19:31  19:44  20:05  20:54
 0:16  0:13  2:59  0:16  0:14  0:28  0:51  0:17  0:49  1:42  1:49  0:13  0:21  0:49

 21:44  21:58  21:57  22:20  22:25  22:45
 0:50  0:14  0:23  0:05  0:20

 7  39  LEHAULT Mathilde  Org C  26:03  0:46  1:11  2:36  3:08  4:19  4:46  6:18  6:37  8:01  10:22  11:00  11:24  11:57  12:09
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:46  0:25  1:25  0:32  1:11  0:27  1:32  0:19  1:24  2:21  0:38  0:24  0:33  0:12

 12:26  12:39  15:09  15:28  15:43  16:15  17:26  17:46  18:52  20:01  22:02  22:16  23:16  24:01
 0:17  0:13  2:30  0:19  0:15  0:32  1:11  0:20  1:06  1:09  2:01  0:14  1:00  0:45

 24:53  25:27  25:26  25:47  25:51  26:03  14:44
 0:52  0:34  0:21  0:04  0:12  *224

 8  31  VILLEDIEU Florence  Org C  27:47  0:30  0:51  2:35  3:07  5:22  5:55  8:03  8:28  9:09  10:49  11:35  11:50  12:22  12:36
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:30  0:21  1:44  0:32  2:15  0:33  2:08  0:25  0:41  1:40  0:46  0:15  0:32  0:14

 12:53  13:10  15:21  15:46  16:03  16:35  17:57  18:19  19:37  21:18  23:29  23:56  24:24  25:44
 0:17  0:17  2:11  0:25  0:17  0:32  1:22  0:22  1:18  1:41  2:11  0:27  0:28  1:20

 26:42  26:57  26:58  27:25  27:31  27:47
 0:58  0:15  0:01  0:27  0:06  0:16

 9  51  KRIPPEL Stéphanie  Org C  29:20  0:27  0:45  4:49  5:27  7:26  8:01  11:20  11:49  12:35  13:50  14:30  14:48  15:24  15:38
 3502BR CRCO  0:27  0:18  4:04  0:38  1:59  0:35  3:19  0:29  0:46  1:15  0:40  0:18  0:36  0:14

 15:58  16:12  18:19  18:47  19:09  19:43  20:48  21:06  22:08  23:24  25:32  25:49  26:30  27:21
 0:20  0:14  2:07  0:28  0:22  0:34  1:05  0:18  1:02  1:16  2:08  0:17  0:41  0:51

 28:15  28:29  28:30  28:57  29:04  29:20
 0:54  0:14  0:01  0:27  0:07  0:16
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 IKEA Orange C  (29)  1.2 km  0 m   33 P  (suite)

 1(215)  2(213)  3(209)  4(210)  5(197)  6(196)  7(202)  8(218)  9(211)  10(222)  11(203)  12(221)  13(205)  14(227)
 15(204)  16(228)  17(225)  18(224)  19(193)  20(195)  21(212)  22(191)  23(198)  24(217)  25(200)  26(220)  27(201)  28(199)
 29(207)  30(208)  31(226)  32(219)  33(229)  A

 10  41  LEFRANÇOIS Gérard  Org C  30:50  1:07  1:34  3:01  3:46  5:23  6:14  9:05  9:33  10:24  11:52  12:39  13:01  13:43  14:02
 9502IF ACBeauchamp  1:07  0:27  1:27  0:45  1:37  0:51  2:51  0:28  0:51  1:28  0:47  0:22  0:42  0:19

 14:22  14:42  17:11  17:36  17:56  18:41  20:00  20:24  21:49  23:23  26:18  26:37  27:14  28:36
 0:20  0:20  2:29  0:25  0:20  0:45  1:19  0:24  1:25  1:34  2:55  0:19  0:37  1:22

 29:38  29:56  29:57  30:25  30:35  30:50
 1:02  0:18  0:01  0:28  0:10  0:15

 11  33  LEDUC Lionel  Org C  32:53  0:41  0:59  2:20  2:56  3:58  4:46  6:54  7:30  8:42  10:08  10:43  11:18  11:58  12:17
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:41  0:18  1:21  0:36  1:02  0:48  2:08  0:36  1:12  1:26  0:35  0:35  0:40  0:19

 12:34  13:30  16:01  16:31  16:49  17:22  18:35  18:54  21:24  23:59  28:05  28:25  29:09  30:04
 0:17  0:56  2:31  0:30  0:18  0:33  1:13  0:19  2:30  2:35  4:06  0:20  0:44  0:55

 31:20  31:43  31:42  32:31  32:37  32:53
 1:16  0:23  0:49  0:06  0:16

 12  PIERRE Elodie  Org C  32:57  0:34  0:55  5:29  5:57  6:57  7:26  9:53  10:13  14:34  15:58  16:36  16:54  17:32  17:56
 7605NM COBS  0:34  0:21  4:34  0:28  1:00  0:29  2:27  0:20  4:21  1:24  0:38  0:18  0:38  0:24

 18:17  18:34  21:18  21:48  22:06  22:38  23:58  24:17  25:17  26:29  28:28  28:47  29:13  30:11
 0:21  0:17  2:44  0:30  0:18  0:32  1:20  0:19  1:00  1:12  1:59  0:19  0:26  0:58

 31:23  31:38  31:42  32:38  32:43  32:57  11:38
 1:12  0:15  0:04  0:56  0:05  0:14  *220

 13  30  KOWARSKY Agnès  Org C  37:03  0:59  1:31  2:54  3:31  5:22  6:20  8:28  8:53  11:14  13:27  14:09  14:35  15:44  16:14
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:59  0:32  1:23  0:37  1:51  0:58  2:08  0:25  2:21  2:13  0:42  0:26  1:09  0:30

 16:35  16:57  19:19  19:59  20:17  21:48  23:24  23:50  25:57  28:23  30:39  31:11  31:51  33:55
 0:21  0:22  2:22  0:40  0:18  1:31  1:36  0:26  2:07  2:26  2:16  0:32  0:40  2:04

 35:08  35:47  35:50  36:28  36:45  37:03
 1:13  0:39  0:03  0:38  0:17  0:18

 14  25  DESLANDES Gilles  Org C  37:11  0:30  0:48  8:58  9:40  11:33  12:10  13:49  14:36  16:06  17:43  18:22  18:45  19:21  19:33
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:30  0:18  8:10  0:42  1:53  0:37  1:39  0:47  1:30  1:37  0:39  0:23  0:36  0:12

 19:55  20:11  22:28  22:50  23:05  23:37  25:29  25:52  27:22  29:53  31:38  32:51  33:37  34:41
 0:22  0:16  2:17  0:22  0:15  0:32  1:52  0:23  1:30  2:31  1:45  1:13  0:46  1:04

 35:48  36:09  36:21  36:51  36:55  37:11
 1:07  0:21  0:12  0:30  0:04  0:16

 15  36  FEAUX DE LACROIX Emmanuelle Org C  37:26  0:48  1:09  3:58  4:37  5:54  6:32  9:32  10:19  10:50  12:34  13:31  14:03  14:56  15:13
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:48  0:21  2:49  0:39  1:17  0:38  3:00  0:47  0:31  1:44  0:57  0:32  0:53  0:17

 15:32  15:52  18:31  19:22  19:58  20:41  21:48  22:19  23:31  29:30  32:03  32:39  33:14  34:42
 0:19  0:20  2:39  0:51  0:36  0:43  1:07  0:31  1:12  5:59  2:33  0:36  0:35  1:28

 35:45  36:21  36:30  37:00  37:08  37:26
 1:03  0:36  0:09  0:30  0:08  0:18

 16  54  SHARP Helen  Org C  37:28  1:15  1:52  4:17  4:53  6:38  7:11  10:17  11:10  14:23  15:49  16:23  16:42  17:21  18:04
 TVOC Thames Valley Orienteering  1:15  0:37  2:25  0:36  1:45  0:33  3:06  0:53  3:13  1:26  0:34  0:19  0:39  0:43

 18:25  18:40  22:10  22:36  23:08  23:42  25:21  25:43  27:52  29:22  31:27  31:52  32:26  33:27
 0:21  0:15  3:30  0:26  0:32  0:34  1:39  0:22  2:09  1:30  2:05  0:25  0:34  1:01

 34:27  35:31  35:41  36:53  37:13  37:28
 1:00  1:04  0:10  1:12  0:20  0:15

 17  47  CAPELLE Cécile  Org C  37:38  0:54  1:21  2:51  3:29  5:17  5:49  8:12  8:51  9:55  11:26  12:18  12:46  13:52  14:09
 5302PL O53  0:54  0:27  1:30  0:38  1:48  0:32  2:23  0:39  1:04  1:31  0:52  0:28  1:06  0:17

 14:29  14:54  19:08  19:49  20:10  21:06  22:32  22:55  25:50  28:39  32:16  32:38  33:33  34:50
 0:20  0:25  4:14  0:41  0:21  0:56  1:26  0:23  2:55  2:49  3:37  0:22  0:55  1:17

 36:11  36:27  36:37  37:10  37:21  37:38
 1:21  0:16  0:10  0:33  0:11  0:17

 18  44  HARDY Stéphane  Org C  42:24  1:29  1:53  4:50  5:41  7:13  7:59  13:26  14:30  16:51  19:34  20:10  20:33  21:22  21:43
 7205PL LMA 72  1:29  0:24  2:57  0:51  1:32  0:46  5:27  1:04  2:21  2:43  0:36  0:23  0:49  0:21

 22:08  22:29  24:50  25:15  25:56  26:40  29:42  30:00  31:56  34:02  36:48  37:38  38:10  39:59
 0:25  0:21  2:21  0:25  0:41  0:44  3:02  0:18  1:56  2:06  2:46  0:50  0:32  1:49

 40:59  41:19  41:24  41:54  42:07  42:24
 1:00  0:20  0:05  0:30  0:13  0:17

 19  34  HARDEL Denis  Org C  44:32  0:46  1:10  6:49  7:44  9:46  10:32  12:54  13:52  14:33  16:27  17:33  18:03  19:23  20:14
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:46  0:24  5:39  0:55  2:02  0:46  2:22  0:58  0:41  1:54  1:06  0:30  1:20  0:51

 20:35  21:11  24:11  25:08  25:32  26:29  28:51  29:24  31:04  34:19  38:59  39:26  40:12  41:26
 0:21  0:36  3:00  0:57  0:24  0:57  2:22  0:33  1:40  3:15  4:40  0:27  0:46  1:14

 42:46  43:10  43:15  43:52  44:10  44:32
 1:20  0:24  0:05  0:37  0:18  0:22

 20  46  FEUILLET Jean-Claude  Org C  45:39  0:51  1:17  4:32  5:13  13:59  14:50  18:19  18:56  20:22  21:57  22:46  23:09  23:50  24:06
 5302PL O53  0:51  0:26  3:15  0:41  8:46  0:51  3:29  0:37  1:26  1:35  0:49  0:23  0:41  0:16

 24:30  25:15  28:33  29:08  29:39  31:02  32:20  32:46  34:22  36:26  39:23  39:54  40:32  41:50
 0:24  0:45  3:18  0:35  0:31  1:23  1:18  0:26  1:36  2:04  2:57  0:31  0:38  1:18

 43:05  44:26  44:30  45:04  45:17  45:39
 1:15  1:21  0:04  0:34  0:13  0:22

 21  49  VIEL Anita  Org C  46:28  0:37  0:59  4:54  5:36  7:09  7:40  9:14  9:38  11:37  18:41  19:29  21:38  23:09  23:31
 5302PL O53  0:37  0:22  3:55  0:42  1:33  0:31  1:34  0:24  1:59  7:04  0:48  2:09  1:31  0:22

 24:01  24:22  27:02  27:59  28:28  29:10  34:38  35:04  36:40  38:52  41:02  41:27  42:31  43:36
 0:30  0:21  2:40  0:57  0:29  0:42  5:28  0:26  1:36  2:12  2:10  0:25  1:04  1:05

 44:38  45:18  45:24  45:57  46:09  46:28
 1:02  0:40  0:06  0:33  0:12  0:19

 22  52  BELAUD Philippe  Org C  56:08  0:56  1:40  6:37  7:29  10:03  11:35  16:15  18:11  19:10  21:45  22:46  23:27  25:13  25:57
